

**Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts**

**775-283-7222**

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

**Notice to Contractors Bid# 1415-164 W. Washington Street Stormdrain Improvements**

**Date and Time of Opening: May 28, 2015 @ 9:10 a.m.**

Description			Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder #3		
			Coons Construction, LLC		ARMAC Construction		Horizon Construction, Inc.		
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no			5%		5%		5%		
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			2		2		2		
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
<b>Base Bid Items - Schedule A</b>									
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-Up (SC 6.1.2)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$5,830.00	\$5,830.00
2	Stormwater Protection (SC 6.1.3)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	42" Diameter Spiral Rib Steel Pipe (16ga) (SC 6.1.4)	1,200	LF	\$19.00	\$22,800.00	\$63.00	\$75,600.00	\$45.00	\$54,000.00
4	18" HDPE Stormdrain Pipe (SC 6.1.5)	80	LF	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$37.50	\$3,000.00
5	60" Diameter Stormdrain Manhole (SC 6.1.6)	1	EA	\$8,745.00	\$8,745.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00
6	72" Diameter Stormdrain Manhole (SC 6.1.7)	1	EA	\$9,250.00	\$9,250.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$10,850.00	\$10,850.00
7	84" Diameter Stormdrain Manhole (SC 6.1.8)	1	EA	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$14,700.00	\$14,700.00
8	24"x36" Drop Inlet with Concrete Apron	4	EA	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,650.00	\$10,600.00
9	Permanent Trench Patch (4"AC / 8"AB)	500	SF	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$11.00	\$5,500.00
10	Permanent Trench Patch (6"PCC / 4000 PSI PCC)	500	SF	\$7.65	\$3,825.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$13.00	\$6,500.00
11	Remove & Replace PPC Driveway Apron	600	SF	\$9.00	\$5,400.00	\$11.75	\$7,050.00	\$13.00	\$7,800.00
12	Import Fill (Modified Class E Material)	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
13	Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)				<b>\$96,120.000</b>		<b>\$144,850.000</b>		<b>\$148,180.000</b>
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n									
				Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	
Bidder Information provided? y/n									
				Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none									
				(2) 5% (1) 1% (1) Other	(2) 5% (3) 1% (3) Other	(2) 5% (1) 1% (1) Other	(2) 5% (1) 1% (1) Other	(2) 5% (1) 1% (1) Other	
DBE Forms Completed? y/n									
				Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	
Bid Document executed? y/n									
				Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	
<b>END OF DOCUMENT</b>									